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LCB1B1B109SA
LC: Model is LC

B1: LC/UPC’s color of housing is Blue

B1: LC/UPC’s color of boot is Blue

B1: LC/UPC's color of duplex clip is Blue

09: Diameten is 0.9mm

SA: Ferrule is SM APC

Naming rules:

LC 0.9/2.0 DX/3.0

LC Series

Selection table

UPC

APC

UPC

φ0.9mm

φ1.2mm

φ2.0mm

φ3.0mm

Ceramic SM

Ceramic SM

Ceramic MM

LC

LC/UPC(B1) LC/UPC(B1) LC/UPC(B1)

LC/APC(G2) LC/APC(G2) LC/APC(G2)

MM(B3） MM(B3） MM(B3）

OM3(A4) OM3(A4) OM3(A4)

OM4(V5) OM4(V5) OM4(V5)

OM5(L6) OM5(L6) OM5(L6)

LC�CONNECTOR

Model Color  of  housing Color  of  boot Color  of  Duplex clip  Diameten Ferrule



UPC

UPC

LC Series

Fiber optic connector

UNIBOOT Series

Fiber optic connector

LC Uniboot Connector

LC�CONNECTOR

UPC

LC 2.0mm DX Connector

LC 0.9mm Sx Connector



LC Series

Fiber optic connector

LC Dust Cap/Ferrule

LC 2.0mm Boot

LC Dust Cap UPC Ferrule APC Ferrule

LC�CONNECTOR

LC 0.9mm Boot
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SCB1B1B109SA
SC: Model is SC

B1: SC/UPC’s color of housing is Blue

B1: SC/UPC’s color of boot is Blue

B1: SC/UPC's color of duplex clip is Blue

09: Diameten is 0.9mm

SA: Ferrule is SM APC

Naming rules:

SC Series

Selection table

 

 

 

SC

SC/UPC(B1) SC/UPC(B1) LC/UPC(B1)

φ0.9mm

φ1.2mm

φ2.omm

φ3.0mm

φ3.5mm

φ4.0mm

Ceramic
 

SM
 

UPC

Ceramic
 

SM
 

APC

Ceramic
 

MM
 

UPC

SC/APC(G2) SC/APC(G2) SC/APC(G2)

OM1/OM2(B3） OM1/OM2(B3） OM1/OM2(B3）

OM3(A4) OM3(A4) OM3(A4)

OM4(V5) OM4(V5) OM4(V5)

OM5(L6) OM5(L6) OM5(L6)

Model Color  of  housing Color  of  boot Color  of  Duplex  clip Diameten Ferrule

SC 0.9 SC2.0/3.0

SC�CONNECTOR



SC Series

Fiber optic connector

UPC

UPC

SC/UPC 2.0/3.0mm DX Connectorctor

SC APC Flat Drop Cable

SC�CONNECTOR

UPC

SC 0.9mm Connector



SC Series

Fiber optic connector

SC Dust Cap/Ferrule

SC 0.9mm Boot 1.2mm universal tail sleeve

SC Dust Cap UPC Ferrule APC Ferrule

SC�CONNECTOR
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SC 2.0mm Boot SC 3.0mm Boot
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FC 0.9 FC 2.0/3.0

FCB109SA
FC: Model is FC

B1: FC/UPC’s color of boot is Blue

09: Diameten is 0.9mm

SA: Ferrule is SM APC

Naming rules:

FC Series

Selection table

FC

SM/UPC(B1)

SM/APC(G2)

MM(B3）

OM3(A4)

OM4(V5)

OM5(L6)

Diameten

φ0.9mm

φ2.0mm

φ3.0mm

Ceramic SM UPC

Ceramic SM APC

Ceramic MM UPC

Model Color of boot Ferrule

FC�CONNECTOR



FC Series

Fiber optic connector

UPC

FC Series

FC Connector Boot

FC 2.0/3.0mm Connector

FC�CONNECTOR

FC 0.9mm Connector

UPC
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ST 0.9 ST 2.0/3.0

STG220MU
ST: Model is ST

G2: ST/UPC’s color of boot is Blue

20: Diameten is 2.0mm

MU: Ferrule is MM UPC

Naming rules:

ST Series

Selection table

ST

SM/UPC(B1)

SM/APC(G2)

MM(B3）

OM3(A4)

OM4(V5)

Ceramic SM UPC

Ceramic SM APC

Ceramic MM UPC

Model Color of boot FerruleDiameten

φ0.9mm

φ2.0mm

φ3.0mm

ST�CONNECTOR



UPC

UPC

ST Series

ST Connector Boot

ST Series

Fiber optic connector

ST 0.9mm Connector

ST 2.0/3.0mm Connector ST 2.0/3.0mm Connector

ST 0.9mm Connector ST 2.0mm Connector ST 3.0mm Connector
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ST 0.9mm Connector
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MU Series

Fiber optic connector

MTRJ Series

Fiber optic connector

E2000 Series

Fiber optic connector

MU 0.9mm Connector MU 0.9mm Connector MU 0.9mm Connector

MTRJ Connector MTRJ Connector MTRJ Connector

E2000 0.9> >Connector E2000 0.9> >Connector E2000 0.9> >Connector

FIBER�OPTIC�CONNECTOR



FAST Field

Fiber optic connector

FAST Field

Fiber optic connector

MPO Series

Fiber optic connector

MPO Connector MPO Connector MPO Connector

FC Fast Connector FC Hot-Melt Fast Connector SC Hot-Melt Fast Connector

SC Fast Connector LC Fast Connector LC Fast Connector

FIBER�OPTIC�CONNECTOR
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